 A6V11780777_en--_a Siemens
2019-05-10  Smart Infrastructure
  Acvatix™
Electromotoric actuator
SUE21P
    For Siemens PICV
    ● AC 230 V operating voltage, 2-position control signal
● Positioning force 100 N

RDG... RDG100...; RDG110
RDD...  RDD100; RDD100.1; RDD100.1RFS; RDD310/MM; RDD310/EH
RDE...   RDE100; RDE100.1; RDE100.1RFS; RDE410/EH
RDH… RDH100; RDH100RF/SET
RDJ… RDJ100; RDJ100RF/SET
REV… REV13...; REV24…, REV24RF/SET
RDS... RDS110
PICV VPP46../VPI46..
Connection Type Stock no. DN
H100 minV
100V   ∆pmax
Data sheet
[mm] [l/h] [l/h] [kPa]
Internally
threaded
VPI46.20F1.4 S55264-V111 20
5
220 1330
600
N4855
VPI46.25F1.8 S55264-V125 25 250 1600
VPI46.32F4 S55264-V126 32 500 3630
VPI46.20F1.4Q S55264-V114 20 220 1330
600 VPI46.25F1.8Q S55264-V127 25 250 1600
VPI46.32F4Q S55264-V128 32 500 3630
Externally
threaded
VPP46.10L0.4 S55264-V131 10
5
65 370
600
VPP46.20F1.4 S55264-V104 20 220 1330
VPP46.25F1.8 S55264-V121 25 250 1600
VPP46.32F4 S55264-V122 32 500 3630
VPP46.10L0.4Q S55264-V132 10 65 370
600
VPP46.20F1.4Q S55264-V108 20 220 1330
VPP46.25F1.8Q S55264-V123 25 250 1600
VPP46.32F4Q S55264-V124 32 500 3630
Δpmax: Maximum permissible differential pressure across the valve's control path, valid for the entire
actuating range of the motorized valve
4
Siemens Datasheet A6V11780777_en--_a